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
1002 Imperial Ave #5, $1100/mo. 
$900 deposit. No pets! Call Alex 
(310)414-9416.
2BD/1BA. 1/2 garage, cable, security, 
no smoke, laundry, credit check. 
$1450/mo. 4plext, 947 McCarthy, 
ES. (310) 322-7868.
2BD/1BA. N. Kentwood area. 
Immaculate lower unit. Hardwood 
floors. $1495/mo. & 2 car garage for 
rent $250/mo. Call (310) 365-1481 
or (310) 641-2148. 
2BD/1BA. DUPLEX- PETS OK! 
900 sq, ft., Large unenclosed yard, 
detached garage, West ES, $1850/
mo. (310) 880-8420. 
2BD/2BA. S. Redondo Beach. 
Stove, refrigerator, Secure building, 
dogs accepted, 1car garage, pool. 
$1650/mo. (310) 880-9357 or (310) 
607-0211.

2BD/2BA. Built in stove and oven, 
patio, quiet building and street, clean, 
laundry on site.  Ask about one month 
free rent! Phone 310-902-1607
2BD/1BA. Upper Apt, large kitchen, 
new paint & carpet, shared garage, 
coin laundry. $1300/mo. Call (630) 
736-0807 or (310) 440-7176 day / 
(310) 829-3694 eve. 
3BD/2BA Lower unit in quiet 
4plex. New hardwood floors, stove, 
fireplace, garage, W/D hookups, 
backyard. 608 Illinois Ct. #3. Call 
Wayne 310-600-7446.

Care Giver
Care Giver - Experienced, mature, 
responsible Care Giver will care for 
your loved one with TLC. Live-in 
preferred. Excellent references.  
Diane 310-803-7935.

Child Care Services	
Maple Avenue Schoolhouse. “A 
Home Preschool for ages 11/2 to 
5”.  An academic curriculum in a 
warm, nurturing environment. Lic 
No. 191609108. (310) 640-1957.
Loving Child Care.  Infant to school 
age. CPR and First Aid trained. State 
licensed. Close to Aerospace. Joan 
310-643-6126.

Duplex for Lease
2BD/1BA. Granite counters, new 
appliances, 2 car garage, beautiful 
hardwood floors, W/D hookups. 118 
W. Maple, ES. No smokers, no pets. 
$2000/mo. 1 year Lease, deposit. 
Must see! Appointment only! (310) 
502-1861 or (310) 322-6116.

Duplex for Rent
2BD/1BA. Lower duplex w/close 
garage 201”A” Loma Vista, faces 
Franklin Ave. Near beach, school. 
Place for washer, tile & carpet. 
No pets & no smoking. Avail now. 
$1500/mo. Call Joe (213) 465-9616 
or Carole (310) 322-9004. 

Garage Sale
629 Sierra St, El Segundo. Sat., 
10/3, 8 - 1:00 pm. Multi-Family 
Sale. Furniture, tools, collectables, 
C h r i s t m a s  i t e m s ,  c l o t h e s 
and some Antiques. 
540 Main St., Fri. 10/2, 10 a.m. to 2 
p.m. & Sat. 10/3, 9 a.m. to 12 noon. 
Huge Rummage Sale! ES United 
Methodist Church. Lots of good stuff. 
Clothes, house wares, electronics, 
toys, etc. (310) 322-3782.
825 Pepper St., Sat 10/3, 8 am 
to 12 noon. -Pink Garage Sale. To 
Support the Susan Komen Mission 
of ending Breast Cancer.
910 E. Imperial Ave Apt. Sat., 10/3, 
8am. Muilt-Family. Clothes, jewelry, 
Halloween costumes, household 
items, TV, room fans, toys, play 
station 2 console, guitar hero for 
PS2 & more. No early birds.  

Help Wanted
Drivers: Teams. Earn TOP dollar 
plus great benefits! Solo drivers 
also needed for Western regional. 
Werner Enterprises 1-888-567-4858. 
 “Female adult to help HS student 
with homework on weekends. College 
student preferred, $12/hr. El Segundo 
resident only. 310-291-6738”.
	
“Female HS student to help 7th 
grader with  homework for a few 
hours each week.  Must have 3.5 
GPA or better. $8/hr.  El Segundo 
resident only.  310-291-6738”

House for Rent
2 BD/1BA. W/Jacuzzi Bath. Nice 
clean home. Wiseburn School 
District, Del Are, Hawthorne. All 
kitchen/laundry appliances. Large 
fenced yard w/hot tub, Dbl. detached 
garage. $1600/mo. (310) 675-7106.
3BD/2BA. Just Remodel, large 
den, w/fireplace, laundry Rm, 1 car 
garage. 5430 W. 118th St Between 
Imperial & 120th, in Del Aire.$1750/
mo. & $1750 sec. deposit. (909) 
319-3236.

Tutoring Services
ES. Expert Tutor: 20 years of 
classroom experience, with CA 
multiple subjects credential and 
MA in English-Reading & Writing 
(K-Adult). Math (K-6). Please call 
Lisa (310) 906-6810.
MATH TUTOR! Don’t fall behind! ES 
Resident. Geom, APStats, APCalc, 
Alg. Call Lynda for times and 
references (310) 936-7840. Mention 
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